

City of Navasota Keep Navasota Beautiful

Cleanup, Events, and Programs Promoted & Supported

- Don't Mess with Texas Trash Off
- Annual City Spring Cleanup
- Great American Cleanup
- Arbor Day
- Annual City Wide Garage Sale
- Texas Recycles Day
- Memorial Wildflower Seed Planting
- School Campus Cleanup Days
- Christmas Tree Recycling
- Monthly Beautification
 Award Presentations
- KEEP AMERICA BEAUTIFUL' NC www.kab.org
- Keep Texas Beautiful
 Youth and Educator Awards Prgm.



How Can YOU get involved?

Simple...

- → Participate in a cleanup event
- → Join the committee and come to a board meeting
- \rightarrow Adopt a Street, Spot or Park
- → Contact us with a project event idea

Call: 936.825.6450

Visit: www.NavasotaTx.gov for upcoming events and meetings

"Like Us" on Facebook Keep Navasota Beautiful

Get the latest news about KNB programs, events and volunteer opportunities.

Navasota City Hall 200 E. Mc Alpine Street Navasota, Texas 77868



Keep & Navasota Beautiful



Our Mission:

Keep Navasota Beautiful (KNB) is a City Council appointed committee of dedicated individuals whose mission is to educate and inspire the citizens of Navasota to take responsibility for improving their community's environment.

Who keeps Navasota beautiful? You do! I do! We all do!

Navasota is an affiliate of:

Keep Texas Beautiful

Why Join?

Because YOU can make a difference.

Keep Navasota Beautiful is the City of Navasota's community improvement organization in beautification, litter reduction and recycling education. Keep Navasota Beautiful has been reaching out to all segments of our community to educate and empower individuals since 2002. We can help you become a leader in your community! From planting a tree to organizing a cleanup event, KNB can give you the tools and resources to make a difference.



14 Years of Keeping Navasota Beautiful!



In April 2002, the City of Navasota became an affiliate of Keep Texas Beautiful Inc., and Keep Navasota Beautiful was born. Navasota City Council appointed both city and county

citizens to the beautification committee.

Members meet monthly with a city liaison and discuss local beautification events and efforts to involve

the community. Each year, Navasota competes in the (GCAA) Governor's Community Achievement Award competition. The GCAA is a six-page summary of our community's efforts and partnerships formed with individuals, groups, businesses, churches, civic organizations, through Community Leadership and Coordination, Public Awareness, Education, Beautification and



Property Improvement, Litter Prevention and Cleanup, Solid Waste Management, and Litter Law and Illegal Dumping.



Navasota competes with other KTB communities with populations between 5,501 and 9,000 residents. In 2009, Navasota was selected as the First Place "Winner" and was awarded with a \$75,000 landscaping prize from (TxDOT) Texas Department of Transportation. The City of Navasota

and the members of Keep Navasota Beautiful met with TxDOT to help utilize

the \$75,000 GCAA prize and incorporate it in the 2013/2014 one-way traffic safety project. Reconstruction of the Hwy 6 / Hwy 90 and Spur 515 / Hwy 90 bridge underpass will provide an opportunity to utilize the funding to incorporate decorative rock walls with glass/tile mosaic artwork of images relating to our city's history. The project is planned for completion in late Autumn of 2015.



Tr≯sh-Off

Navasota, Texas